PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Industrial Technology Research Insititute	11/12/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sino Matrix Technology, Inc.		
Street Address:	3F-5, 371, Sec. 1, Kwang-Fu Road		
City:	Hsinchu		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5877717
Patent Number:	6225931
Patent Number:	6750834
Patent Number:	6829322
Patent Number:	7180492
Patent Number:	7283116

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: faxva@wpat.com
Correspondent Name: WPAT.,P.C.

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke St., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18906-M017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Justin King

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0572

500706034

S240.00 5877

Total Attachments: 2

source=SKMBT_50008111712240#page1.tif source=SKMBT_50008111712240#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0573

ASSIGNME	ENT OF 1	PATENT		Atty Dkt No.:
is No. 195, Sec.	4, Chung Hsin		Hsinchu, Taiwan, 3	hu, Taiwan, whose address 10, R.O.C., is the owner of
Patent No.	<u>Title</u>			
SEE ATTACHE (1]		X A ng 6 separate U.S	S. Patents)	
Sec. 1, Kwang-F	u Road, Hsinc	hu 300, Taiwan, I		whose address is 3F-5,371, referred to as "assignee", is
acknowledged, v assignee the entire held and enjoyed representatives a	ve, the patent of re right, title a ed by the sail and assigns, to the sail records to the sail records assigns, the sail records assigns, the sail records assigns as the sail records	owners, by these nd interest in and d assignee for lithe the full end of the	presents do sell, as to the aforemention his own use and term for which said	the receipt whereof is sign and transfer unto said ned Patents; the same to be behoof, and for his legal d Patents is granted, as fully signment and sale not been
Executed this	12 Hsinchu	day of _	November	, <u>2008</u> , at
		Senjami (Signa Benjami Genera (Tit	1 Director	

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0574

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPENDIX A		Atty Dkt No.: BHT/	
PATENT NOS.	TITLES		
5,877,717	D/A CONVERTER WITH A GAMMA CORRECTION CIRCUIT		
6,225,931	D/A CONVERTER WITH A GAMMA CORRECTION CIRCUIT		
6,750,834	MODIFICATION OF THE V-T CURVE OF AN LCD BY CHANGING THE WAVEFORM OF COMMON VOLTAGE		
6,829,322	SHIFT-REGISTER CIRCUIT AND SHIFT-REGISTER UNIT		
7,180,492	SCAN DRIVING CIRCUIT WITH SINGLE-TYPE TRANSISTORS		
7,283,116	SCAN DRIVER AND SCAN DRIVING SYSTEM WITH LOW INPUT VOLTAGE, AND THEIR LEVEL SHIFT VOLTAGE CIRCUIT		